
Game Day Location Time 
Week: April 21- 25

Week: April 28-May 2
1 v 2
3 v 4 Teams: Coach Contact
5 v 6 1 GMS Joel Scrimbit joel.scrimbit@sd23.bc.ca shane.sommerfeld@sd23.bc.ca

2 CMS Scott Hayhurst scott.hayhurst@sd23.bc.ca marty.irwin@sd23.bc.ca
Week: May 5-9 3 DRK1 Jamie Ihaksi jamie.ihaksi@sd23.bc.ca

1 v 6 4 SMS Lois Aeckersberg lois.aeckersberg@sd23.bc.caFlorian.Goetz@sd23.bc.ca
2 v 3 5 DRK2 Jamie Ihaski jamie.ihaksi@sd23.bc.ca
4 v 5 6 RMS Tracy Hayhurst tracy.hayhurst@sd23.bc.ca singhkamm@gmail.com

Week: May 12-16
1 v 3
2 v 5
4 v 6

Week 4: May 19-23
1 v 5
2 v 4
3 v 6

Week 5: May 26-30
1 v 4
2 v 6 Thursday CMS 16:00
3 v 5

Week 6: Fri  May 30?June 6?
 

mailto:singhkamm@gmail.com

